100 Craftway • Littlestown, PA 17340 • Phone: 800 273-1569 • Fax: 717 359-9545 • www.bronzelite.com
Page 100   |   V 02-10Bronzelite® is a Philips group brand
FL9000 Flood Light Sign Lighting - Wall Wash
Specifications
The FL9000 Series architectural floodlight is a ground
mounted uplight designed to provide even illumination without
hotspots. The reflector is precision-formed from hammertone
aluminum and an integral hinged lens bracket pivots down for

11-3/16”
229 mm
9”
427 mm
16-13/16”
SS18 accessory
Note:	 Lamp not included.
	 *Not available in horizontal flood and has a remote ballast housing.
BLK=Black
WHT=White
DB=Dark Bronze
VRD=Verde
Ordering Logic
Wattage/Lamp	 Model No.	 Optics	 Voltage 	 Finish
70W Metal Halide E17 	 FL9070H 	 (   ) 	 (   ) 	 (   )
100W Metal Halide E17 	 FL9100H 	 (   ) 	 (   ) 	 (   )
150W Metal Halide E17 	 FL9150H 	 (   ) 	 (   ) 	 (   )
150W Metal Halide E17 	 FL9150H 	 (   ) 	 (   ) 	 (   )
250W Metal Halide (Mog) E28 	 FL9250H* 	 (VF,HS) 	 (   ) 	 (   )
70W High Pressure Sodium E17 	 FL9070S 	 (   ) 	 (   ) 	 (   )
100W High Pressure Sodium E17 	 FL9100S 	 (   ) 	 (   ) 	 (   )
150W High Pressure Sodium E17 	 FL9150S 	 (   ) 	 (   ) 	 (   )
250W High Pressure Sodium (Mog E28) 	 FL9250S* 	 (VF,HS 	 (   ) 	 (   )
300W Incandescent Qrtz. T4 Mini-Can 	 FL9300Q 	 (   ) 	 (120) 	 (   )
120=120V
208=208V
240=240V
277=277V